
   

    

 

LSU ACT PREP ACADEMY 

Spring 2008 Schedule 
 

 

Locations: Istrouma High School and Woodlawn High School. 

 

Saturday   March 8, 2008  9:00 AM to 1:00 PM 

Tuesday   March 11, 2008  6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 

Saturday   March 15, 2008  9:00 AM to 1:00 PM 

Tuesday   March 18, 2008  6:00 PM to 8:00 PM  

Saturday   March 22, 2008  9:00 AM to 1:00 PM 

Tuesday   April 1, 2008   6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 

Saturday   April 5, 2008   9:00 AM to 1:00 PM 

Tuesday   April 8, 2008   6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 

Thursday  April 10, 2008  6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 

 

ACT TEST 

Location:  See your admission tickets 

 

Saturday  April 12, 2008   

 


